Audubon Membership

National Membership

When you join National Audubon Society you are automatically enrolled as a member of our San Joaquin Chapter. This includes subscriptions to the monthly, award-winning Audubon Magazine, as well as periodic local chapter electronic communications

□ National Audubon Membership Rate: \$30

1) To join National Audubon via the web, or to renew your membership, go to: http://www.audubon.org/

2) To join National Audubon with a check, send this form and a check payable to the National Audubon Society to the address immediately below.

National Audubon Society c/o San Joaquin Audubon Society Attn: Membership (National) P.O. Box 7755, Stockton CA 95267

Local-Only Membership If you'd prefer to join the local chapter only, send check payable to San Joaquin Audubon Society to the address below. This is an annual membership.

San Joaquin Audubon Society Attn: Membership (Local) P.O Box 7755 Stockton, CA 95267

Name

Street Address

City State Zip Code

Email Address

San Joaquin Audubon Society is a nonprofit 501c(3) organization and contributions are taxdeductible to the extent allowed by law.